



Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/06/19/2057
 Type of Repair : Accident Repair
 Vehicle Registration Number : SHF138K

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
 Estimation ID : EST-7340-ID
 Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
 Accident Date and Time : 15/06/2019 06:40 AM
 Vehicle Age(In Months) : 84

Documents / Photographs

[View Documents / Photographs](#)

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation							Surveyor Approval			
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			ABSORBER ENERGY RR BUMPER	1	111.73	111.73	10.00	100.56	Replace	0	0	Check	
One Time Key In	Main			BEAM ASSY- IMPACT RR BUMPER	1	513.97	513.97	10.00	462.57	Replace	0	0	Check	
One Time Key In	Main			REAR TAILGATE ASSY	1	1,355.08	1,355.08	10.00	1,219.57	Replace	1	1,219.57	Replace	DD
One Time Key In	Main			REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	15.00	15.00	0.00	15.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	}
One Time Key In	Main			REAR NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1	35.00	35.00	0.00	35.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	
One Time Key In	Main			LATCH ASSY, T/GATE	1	59.98	59.98	10.00	53.98	Replace	0	0	Not Give	
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY- LICENSE PLATE	2	49.25	98.50	10.00	88.65	Replace	0	0	Not Give	
One Time Key In	Main			STRIKER ASSY, T/GATE	1	9.89	9.89	10.00	8.90	Replace	0	0	Not Give	
One Time Key In	Main			WEATHER STRIP T/GATE OPENING	1	97.67	97.67	10.00	87.90	Replace	1	87.90	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main			Handle assy- T/gate O/S	1	14.16	14.16	10.00	12.74	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~

Total Spare Part Cost 6,396.75

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 5,117.40

Surveyor Total 2,632.44

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Sur Total 2,105.95

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			Trim assy-T/gate lwr	1	199.92	199.92	10.00	179.93	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			Garnish assy-T/gate ctr	1	300.19	300.19	10.00	270.17	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			ACTUATOR ASSY, DR LOCK T/GATE	1	74.55	74.55	10.00	67.09	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			COMBI LAMP ASYSRR T/GATE LH	1	288.57	288.57	10.00	259.71	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			COMBI LAMP ASYSRR T/GATE RH	1	288.57	288.57	10.00	259.71	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM REAR	1	48.94	48.94	10.00	44.05	Replace	1	44.05	Replace ▾	nee
One Time Key In	Main			Rear Bumper Assy	1	925.27	925.27	10.00	832.74	Replace	1	832.74	Replace ▾	Def
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER CLIP	6	4.25	25.50	10.00	22.95	Replace	6	22.95	Replace ▾	nee
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR LH	1	10.52	10.52	10.00	9.47	Replace	0	0	Check ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR RH	1	10.52	10.52	10.00	9.47	Replace	0	0	Check ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			REVERSE SENSOR	1	165.10	165.10	10.00	148.59	Replace	1	148.59	Replace ▾	Shorted
One Time Key In	Main			ABSORBER ENERGY RR BUMPER	1	111.73	111.73	10.00	100.56	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	un
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM RODUIS	1	32.08	32.08	10.00	28.87	Replace	1	28.87	Replace ▾	nee
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM RV270	1	20.00	20.00	10.00	18.00	Replace	1	18.00	Replace ▾	nee
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM SSANYONG	1	34.56	34.56	10.00	31.10	Replace	1	31.10	Replace ▾	nee
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER PRESTIGE	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace ▾	nee
Total Spare Part Cost									6,396.75		Surveyor Total		2,632.44	
Lump Sum Discount (%)									20.00		Lump Sum Dis (%)		20	
Final Spare Part Cost									5,117.40		Final Sur Total		2,105.95	

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace ▾	hel
One Time Key In	Main			RUBBERSEAL GLASS RR QTR	2	11.04	22.08	10.00	19.87	Replace	2	19.87	Replace ▾	hel
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT W/SCREEN	2	37.00	74.00	0.00	74.00	Replace	2	74.00	Replace ▾	hel
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL END INNER	1	239.33	239.33	10.00	215.40	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	hu
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL END OUTER	1	105.74	105.74	10.00	95.17	Replace	0	0	Check ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	1	37.00	Replace ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			TRIM ASSY, RR TRANSVERSE	1	32.95	32.95	10.00	29.66	Replace	0	0	Check ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			COMBI LAMP ASSYRR QTR LH	1	288.57	288.57	10.00	259.71	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	uu
One Time Key In	Main			REAR FENDER LH	1	1,300.95	1,300.95	10.00	1,170.86	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	uu
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER PRESTIGE	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	uu
Total Spare Part Cost									6,396.75		Surveyor Total		2,632.44	
Lump Sum Discount (%)									20.00		Lump Sum Dis (%)		20	
Final Spare Part Cost									5,117.40		Final Sur Total		2,105.95	

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	1,014.00	400	
Total:			1,014.00	400.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	473.00	200	
Total:			1,779.00	400.00	

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
2	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	473.00	200	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	473.00	0	
Total:			1,779.00	400.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20	
2	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	20	
3	Main	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	50	
4	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	30	
5	Main	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	0	
6	Main	TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	120.00	0	
7	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	200.00	0	
8	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	120.00	100	
9	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	
10	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
Total:			1,140.00	220.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	5,117.40	2,105.95
Total Labour Cost	1,014.00	400.00
Total Spray Painting	1,779.00	400.00
Other	1,140.00	220.00
Overall Total	9,050.40	3,125.95
Lump Sum Repair Option	☐	☐

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Lump Sum Total	9,050.00	3,150.00
Surveyor Approved Amount		3,150.00
No of Repair Days*	7	4
Remarks	-	L/S REPAIR, PHOTO AFTER REPAIR.
Surveyor Name		Hwee jie
Signature		
Survey Date	18/06/2019	Save Clear

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: